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Z - Szolfézs - 3 - A3-A4 - Szakdly - Malom
Orarend: Hétf6- Csiitortok 14.00-14.45
Terem: Nogradi, Foldes

Vezetéknév

Bartol

Biro

Farkas
Farkas-Nagy
Hanis

Kovacs
K&szegi-Kalmar
Kramar

Ladanyi

Mathé

Molnar-Horanszky

Utdnév

Bank

Anna Viktéria
Franciska
Mihaly

Arina

Emese

Anna

Janka

Helga Réza
Il1és Vencel

Simon

Evfolyam

A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A3
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